
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Line

8

11/08/2022 10:35:52 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Page 1 of 2

Business Area Agency Name

0710 DHS - CHILD CARE/EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

FY23 Authorized Positions

181

Agency Request

184

Base Level

184

Executive Recommendation

0

Legislative Recommendation

181

Reclassification of Positions

Position

Currently Authorized

Class
Code

Title Grade

Agency Request

Class
Code

Title Grade

Executive Recommendation

Class
Code

Title Grade

Legislative Recommendation

Class
Code

Title Grade

Transfer Positions

Position
Class
Code

Title Grade Transferring Agency Receiving Agency
Agency
Request

Exe Rec Leg Rec

0710-9-DHS - SECRETARY'S OFFICE22103245 E040C STAFF DEVELOPMENT COORDINATOR GS07 0710-5-DHS - CHILD CARE/EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION Y Y

0710-14-DHS - YOUTH SERVICES22079484 E044C CERTIFIED BACHELORS TEACHER GS06 0710-5-DHS - CHILD CARE/EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION Y Y

0710-6-DHS - AGING, ADULT & BEHAVIORAL HEALTH22103821 X136C QUALITY ASSURANCE REVIEWER GS06 0710-5-DHS - CHILD CARE/EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION Y Y

22159465 E048C EDUCATION & INSTRUCTION SPECIALISTGS07 G147C GRANTS COORDINATOR GS07

22104014 M053C CHILD CARE SERVICE SPECIALIST GS06 G210C DHS PROGRAM SPECIALIST GS06

22109038 M053C CHILD CARE SERVICE SPECIALIST GS06 C037C ADMINISTRATIVE ANALYST GS06

22169677 G210C DHS PROGRAM SPECIALIST GS06 M066C PROGRAM ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST GS06

22101465 V016C COMMODITY SPECIALIST GS04 C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III GS04

22102334 V016C COMMODITY SPECIALIST GS04 C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III GS04

Total Number of Reclassified Positions 0 6 0

Total Number of Transferred Positions 3

Revised N8



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Line

8

11/08/2022 10:35:52 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Page 2 of 2

Business Area Agency Name

0710 DHS - CHILD CARE/EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

Notes


