Revised N8

11/08/2022 10:35:52 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0710	DHS - CHILD CARE/EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

2

3	FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
4	181	181	184	184	0

5

6						Reclassifica	tion of	Positio	ons				
7			Currently Authorized			Agency Request			Executive Recommendation			Legislative Recommendation	
8	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	e Class Code Title Grade Class Code Title			Title	Grade	
9													
10	22159465	E048C	EDUCATION & INSTRUCTION SPECIALIS	GS07				G147C	G147C GRANTS COORDINATOR GS07				
11	22104014	M053C	CHILD CARE SERVICE SPECIALIST	GS06				G210C	DHS PROGRAM SPECIALIST	GS06			
12	22109038	M053C	CHILD CARE SERVICE SPECIALIST	GS06				C037C	ADMINISTRATIVE ANALYST	GS06			
13	22169677	G210C	DHS PROGRAM SPECIALIST	GS06				M066C	PROGRAM ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST	GS06			
14	22101465	V016C	COMMODITY SPECIALIST	GS04				C056C	ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III	GS04			
15	22102334	V016C	COMMODITY SPECIALIST	GS04				C056C	ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III	GS04			
16	Т	otal Nu	ımber of Reclassified Positions			0			6			0	

17

18					Transfer Positions				
19	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Transferring Agency	Receiving Agency	Agency Request	Exe Rec	Leg Rec
20	22103245	E040C	STAFF DEVELOPMENT COORDINATOR	GS07	0710-9-DHS - SECRETARY'S OFFICE	0710-5-DHS - CHILD CARE/EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATIO	Υ	Y	
21	22079484	E044C	CERTIFIED BACHELORS TEACHER	GS06	0710-14-DHS - YOUTH SERVICES	0710-5-DHS - CHILD CARE/EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATIO	Υ	Υ	
22	22103821	X136C	QUALITY ASSURANCE REVIEWER	GS06	0710-6-DHS - AGING, ADULT & BEHAVIORAL HEALTH	0710-5-DHS - CHILD CARE/EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATIO	Υ	Υ	
23		Tota	al Number of Transferred Positions			3			

24

25

26

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area	Agency Name
0710	DHS - CHILD CARE/EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
	Notes